H#19787 e Paid @ Fulfiled  Archived

27 June 2024 at 22:05 from Online Store

v Fulfilled (6) #19787-F1
Location
9320 Elk Grove Blvd

USPS tracking number
9405511105501428868238 @ Delivered

Delivered on
Tuesday, 2 July 2024

Suisse Gold Hard Wax Beads - 11b $20,96
% Lilac Hard Wax Beads - 1lb $24,20
/7. Coconut Hard Wax Beads - 1lb $22,10
7
Paid
Subtotal 6 items
Shipping Expedited (4.0 Ib: Items 4.0 Ib, Package 0.0 Ib)
Total
Paid
Timeline
30 June

L J $130.72 USD was added to your Jul 2, 2024 payout.

29 June

[} This order was archived.

° . ShipStation fulfilled 6 items from 9320 Elk Grove Blvd.

27 June

[} Order confirmation email was sent to Rosalyn A (arosalyn0213@gmail.com).

[ ] $130.72 USD will be added to your Jul 2, 2024 payout.
[} $134.52 USD was captured using a Visa ending in 8737.

[} $134.52 USD was authorized using a Visa ending in 8737.

[} Confirmation #5GIMQL800 was generated for this order.

[ ] Rosalyn A placed this order on Online Store (checkout #35150992736475).

X

X

X

2

2

2

$41,92

$48,40

$44,20

$134.52

$0.00
$134.52
$134.52

18:02

1:45

1:45

22:05

22:05
22:05

22:05

22:05

22:05

Customer

Rosalyn A

11 orders

Contact information

arosalyn0213@gmail.com

Shipping address

Rosalyn Aguilar
91-41 88th Street
Basement
Woodhaven NY 11421
United States
+1929-698-8243

Billing address

Same as shipping address

Market

Merchant of record (i)
WAXBARE


https://tools.usps.com/go/TrackConfirmAction.action?tLabels=9405511105501428868238
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/products/8046128103643/variants/44151433035995
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/products/6225292132504/variants/37965334970520
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/products/5605819515032/variants/35654247710872
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/customers/5400486674584
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/orders?customer_id=5400486674584
tel:+19296988243
https://help.shopify.com/en/manual/markets/markets-pro/overview#merchant-of-record
https://admin.shopify.com/store/wax-bare-llc/payments/payouts/113619599579

